HIGH SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL

Friday, Aug. 30 Victoria, Trego @ La Crosse 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, Sep. 5 Macksville, Otis-Bison @ Otis 4:00 p.m.
Saturday, Sep. 7 Ness Ctiy JV Tournament JV ONLY @ Ness City 9:00 a.m.
Saturday, Sep. 14 La Crosse/Otis Tourn. Finals @Otis @ La Crosse/OB 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, Sep. 17 HCHS, Spearville, South Gray @ Spearville 4:00 p.m.
Monday, Sep. 23 Plainville, Central Plains, Pratt @ Claflin 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Sep. 24 Central Plains, Otis-Bison ** @ Otis 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, Sep. 26 Scott City @ La Crosse 5:00 p.m.
Saturday, Sep. 28 Kiowa County, VAR/Jv @ Greensburg 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 1 Ness City, Ellinwood ** @ La Crosse 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 8 Kinsley, St. John ** @ Kinsley 4:00 p.m.
Thursday, Oct. 10 Hays, Larned, @ Larned 4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 15 Macksville, Victoria ** (Parents Night) @ La Crosse 4:00 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 19 CPL Tournament @ Ness City 9:00 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 22 Regionals @

Saturday, Oct. 26 Sub-State TBA TBA
Friday/Sat. Nov 1,2  State TBA TBA




